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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
   DOA OFFICE CONSOLIDATION  
Project Name:   BLDG #8004 BID PACKAGE #2  Contract Administrator:   Tom Magno    
 
Specification No.:           40348    Lead Department:    Aviation     

Conference Date:     Tuesday, October 11, 2005  Conference Location:     ORD CFO Bldg. 500   

Attendee Name  Company e-mail Address Telephone No. 

Tom Magno Department of Procurement Services  tmagno@cityofchicago.org  (312) 744-4941 
Susan Nelson Chicago Airports Resources Enterprise AV07018@cityofchicago.org  (773) 894-3758 
R. Avgoustakis Chicago Airports Resources Enterprise AV07015@cityofchicago.org  (773) 894-4902 
R. Spatra Elite  (708) 343-5570 
Freddy Vega Castle FV@castle-construction.com  (708) 339-2600 
Christopher Sethouhea Ornelas  (708) 489-6545 
Marty Whalen Ornelas  (708) 489-6545 
Frank Dellota G.F. Structures franked@gfstructures.com (773) 626-4122 
Stacey Dennee F.H. Paschen sdennee@fhpaschen.com (773) 444-3474 
Steve Lange Aldridge Electric Slange@Aldridge-Electric.com (847) 321-8290 
Rich Howe Maran Electrical rhowe@emasoness.com (815) 622-500 
Kim Abrey Meccor Kabrey@meccor.com (847) 676-0202 
Al Strohmeyer Krieschell al.strohmeyer@krieschell.com (312) 649-3686 
Bill Jarrell Meccor BJarrell@meccor.com (847) 676-0202 
Miles Ackmann Northwest Contractor NCI.MTA@northwestcontractors.net (847) 683-0550 
Ed Lefevour Department of Aviation  elefevour@cityofchicago.org  (773) 686-6490 
Joe Weburn Anchor Mechanical AnchorPricing@yahoo.com (312) 296-2826 
Robert Dawson Department of Aviation rdawson@cityofchicago.org  (773) 686-3060 
Jamie Noe Chicago Airports Resources Enterprise jnoe@cityofchicago.org (773) 894-3694 
Johan Leonard Scale Construction mail@scaleconstruction.com (708) 418-0595 
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Attendee Name  Company e-mail Address Telephone No. 

Mark Leipold Chicago Airports Resources Enterprise AV07020@cityofchicago.org (773) 447-4952 
Ron Marsh Chicago Airports Resources Enterprise Ron.Marsh@CARE-CM.org  (773) 894-3748 
K. Gary Goldsmith Chicago Airports Resources Enterprise Gary.Goldsmith@CARE-CM.org (773) 894-3682 

 
 


